
Number of Trips % of Trip Allocation 
(1,964 trips)

3/1/2009-3/7/2009 92 92 4.7%
3/8/2009-3/14/2009 158 250 12.7%

3/15/2009-3/21/2009 166 416 21.2%
3/22/2009-3/28/2009 189 605 30.8%
3/29/2009-4/4/2009 149 754 38.4%
4/5/2009-4/11/2009 195 949 48.3%

4/12/2009-4/18/2009 171 1120 57.0%
4/19/2009-4/25/2009 262 1382 70.4%
4/26/2009-5/2/2009 282 1664 84.7%
5/3/2009-5/11/2009 162 1826 93.0%

*Data through May 11, 2009.

These data are the best available to NOAA ’s National Marine Fisheries Service (NMFS) when this report was compiled on May 12, 2009. 

Limited Access General Category Scallop FY2009 Elephant Trunk Access Area Trips

Elephant Trunk Access Area (ETAA) opened March 1, 2009. 

Date Trips Taken
Cumulative Total Trips Taken

Limited Access General Category Scallop Trips to the Elephant Trunk Access Area, FY2009
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